
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
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Dinette Table



Part list

Assembly instruction'sStep 1:

Please do not tighten bolts (E) until step 3.
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TABLE FRAME

TABLE LEG

TABLE BAR

1PC

4PCS

1PC

1PC

1PC

4PCS

16PCS

GLASS TOP

BOLT

CUPULE

ALLEN WRENCH

BOH:12mm
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Step 2:

Step 3:
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Please do not tighten bolts (E) until step 3.

Place the table on the floor to check if it is stable before tightening bolts  (E) .
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